
1 CIEDILS

2 IQROTUY SILICE H8  22 22

3 URROTVY QI G9  36 58

4 ATVOHUW CURRY 12H 32 90

5 AMHATIW VOUTA F10 32 122

6 WPIMONE HATAI 15D 45 167

7 WDMEENT OPINE I6  31 198

8 AMWPEUE DEMENT H1  29 227

9 EOKES[T WAMPUM 3C  40 267

10 VAZEEET KOTEuSE M7  119 386

11 AUVNENE AZOTE 8K  72 458

12 ACUNENE VATU N6  28 486

13 ROFESN[ NUANCEE 5E  46 532

14 LIHLOST DEFeRONS 1H  86 618

15 ADBILLO HOTS 14J 31 649

16 EIODEMU BILLA 4K  20 669

17 BINRAEE DOUMA E11 27 696

18 BLIRSEE ANERIE 2J  34 730

19 EDGJLNS EBISELER O8  88 818

JEAN D1  38 856
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